
Courses City State Country Website Legend
Public Schools Club Inc. Adelaide SA Australia www.publicschoolsclub.com.au/index.htm Private Clubs
Monash University Club Melbourne Victoria Australia Private Clubs
University House Club Melbourne Victoria Australia Private Clubs
Western Australia Cricket Association (WACA) Perth Western Australia Australia Private Clubs
International Club of Flanders Gent Belgium Private Clubs
Calgary Petroleum Club Calgary AB Canada www.calpeteclub.com Private Clubs
Edmonton Petroleum Club Edmonton AB Canada Private Clubs
The Vancouver Club Vancouver BC Canada www.vancouverclub.ca/contact Private Clubs
UBC Association of Professors Emeriti Vancouver BC Canada www.ubcemeriti.org Private Clubs
Jericho Tennis Club Vancouver BC Canada www.jericho.ca Private Clubs
Vancouver Lawn Tennis and Badminton Club Vancouver BC Canada www.vanlawn.com Private Clubs
Union Club Of British Columbia Victoria BC Canada www.unionclub.com Private Clubs
Hollyburn Country Club West Vancouver BC Canada www.hollyburn.org/ Private Clubs
The Halifax Club Halifax NS Canada www.halifax-club.com Private Clubs
The Georgian Peaks Club Thornbury ON Canada www.georgianpeaks.com Private Clubs
The Adelaide Club Toronto ON Canada www.adelaideclub.com/ Private Clubs
The Cambridge Club Toronto ON Canada www.thecambridgeclub.com/ Private Clubs
Toronto Athletic Club Toronto ON Canada www.torontoathleticclub.com/index.htm Private Clubs
Faculty Club, University of Toronto Toronto ON Canada www.utoronto.ca/facultyclub/ Private Clubs
The Badminton and Racquet Club of Toronto Toronto ON Canada www.thebandr.com Private Clubs
The Toronto Lawn Tennis Club Toronto ON Canada www.torontolawn.com Private Clubs
The Boulevard Club Toronto ON Canada www.boulevardclub.com/ Private Clubs
University Club, University of Waterloo Waterloo ON Canada www.uwaterloo.ca/ Private Clubs
Forest and Stream Club Dorval QC Canada Private Clubs
Club Sportif MAA Montreal QC Canada www.clubsportifmaa.com Private Clubs
Mount Stephen Club Montreal QC Canada www.clubmountstephen.net Private Clubs
Faculty Club, University of Saskatchewan Saskatoon SK Canada Private Clubs
Club de Ejecutivos del Valle del Cauca Cali Colombia www.clubdeejecutivos.com.co Private Clubs
Club AZ Macclesfield Cheshire England Private Clubs
Pfizer Social Club Sandwich Kent England Private Clubs
The Fox Club London London Mayfair England www.foxclublondon.com Private Clubs
St. James's Club London England www.stjamesclubandhotel.co.uk/ Private Clubs
The Goodenough Club London England Private Clubs
Yokohama Country and Athletic Club Yokohama Japan Private Clubs
Klub Polskiej Rady Biznesu in Sobanski Palace Warsaw Poland Private Clubs
American Club in China Taipei Taiwan Private Clubs
Landmark Club Taipei Taiwan Private Clubs
University of San Diego Faculty Club La Jolla CA United States Private Clubs
University of Southern California Faculty Center Los Angeles CA United States Private Clubs
Capitol Hill Club Washington DC United States www.capitolhillclub.com/capitolhill/ Private Clubs
The Bankers Club of Miami Miami FL United States www.thebankersclub.com Private Clubs
Five Seasons Family Sports Club Burr Ridge IL United States www.fiveseasonssportsclub.com/ Private Clubs
Mid-America Club, The Chicago IL United States www.clubcorp.com/club/scripts/section/section.asp?NS=PCH&SUBGRP=15&MFCODE=MIDCL Private Clubs
The Standard Club Chicago IL United States www.stclub.org Private Clubs
Five Seasons Family Sports Club Northbrook IL United States www.fiveseasonssportsclub.com/trainerfinder/websites/60124/northbrook/index.html Private Clubs
Illinois Valley Yacht & Canoe Club Peoria Heights IL United States www.ivyclub.org/ Private Clubs
Five Seasons Family Sports Club Indianapolis IN United States www.fiveseasonssportsclub.com/trainerfinder/websites/60124/indianapolis/index.html Private Clubs
Five Seasons Family Sports Club Crestview Hills KY United States www.fiveseasonssportsclub.com/ Private Clubs
University Club, University of Massachusetts Amherst MA United States www.umass.edu/uclub/ Private Clubs
Colony Club Springfield MA United States www.colonyclubma.com/ Private Clubs
Williams College Faculty Club Williamstown MA United States www.williams.edu/admin/facclub/facclub.html Private Clubs
Johns Hopkins Club Baltimore MD United States Private Clubs
Five Seasons Family Sports Club Cincinnati OH United States www.fiveseasonssportsclub.com/trainerfinder/websites/60124/cincinnati/index.html Private Clubs
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The Ohio State University Faculty Club Columbus OH United States Private Clubs
Five Seasons Family Sports Club Dayton OH United States www.fiveseasonssportsclub.com/trainerfinder/websites/60124/dayton/index.html Private Clubs
Five Seasons Family Sports Club Westlake OH United States www.fiveseasonssportsclub.com/trainerfinder/websites/60124/westlake/index.html Private Clubs
Diamond Club Temple University Philadelphia PA United States www.temple.edu/diamondclub/ Private Clubs
Racquet Club of Memphis Memphis TN United States www.rcofmemphis.com/home Private Clubs
The Colonnade Club Charlottesville VA United States Private Clubs
Bull & Bear Club Richmond VA United States www.bullandbearclub.com/ Private Clubs
The Shenandoah Club Roanoke VA United States theshenandoahclub.com Private Clubs
The University of Washington Club Seattle WA United States Private Clubs
The Hanoi Press Club Hanoi Vietnam Private Clubs
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